
O P T I O N A L  B E V E R A G E S  
A L L  R A T E S  A R E  Q U O T E D  P E R  P E R S O N  P E R  S E R V I N G

Soft drinks

Still/Sparkling mineral water (750ml) per bottle

Tea & coffee only

Tea, coffee and snacks

Asahi Beer 

Saicho – Sparkling Green Tea (Non-Alcoholic)

Akashi-tai Junmai ginjo (Sparkling) 

Rosato, Puglia, Mezzogiorno 

Chardonnay Colli Orientali, Fondo Indizeno 

Malbec Alma Mora

Zinfandel, California 

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow label Brut, Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Rose Champagne 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

£3.50

£5.00 

£5.00 

£7.50 

£7.00

£35.00 

£36.00 

£55.00 

£55.00  

£55.00

£96.00 

£125.00 

£185.00  


