OPTIONAL BEVERAGES

ALL RATES ARE QUOTED PER PERSON PER SERVING

Soft drinks	£3.50
Still/Sparkling mineral water (750ml) per bottle	£5.00
Tea & coffee only	£5.00
Tea, coffee and snacks	£7.50
Asahi Beer	£7.00
Saicho – Sparkling Green Tea (Non-Alcoholic)	£35.00
Akashi-tai Junmai ginjo (Sparkling)	£36.00
Rosato, Puglia, Mezzogiorno	£55.00
Chardonnay Colli Orientali, Fondo Indizeno	£55.00
Malbec Alma Mora	£55.00
Zinfandel, California	£96.00
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow label Brut, Champagne	£125.00
Veuve Clicquot Rose Champagne	£185.00

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering.

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

